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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 18 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
2/12/2022 - 17:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.04 292
2. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet 38.27 287
3. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 39.76 256
4. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.45 243
5. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.78 237
6. KULIC, David 08 Polet 41.09 232
7. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 41.23 229
8. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Spartak 41.49 225
9. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 Indeks 42.33 212

10. BOSNJAK, Drazen 09 Spartak 42.92 203
11. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 45.40 172
12. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 45.84 167
13. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 45.95 165
14. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet 46.77 157
15. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 47.38 151
16. JAPUNDZA, Milos 10 Vrbas 48.10 144
17. CIRIC, Vuk 10 Polet 48.12 144
18. KNEŽEVIĆ, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 48.81 138
19. GRBA, Djura 09 Polet 50.38 125
20. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 51.71 116
21. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet 53.25 106
22. PUKIC, Stefan 11 Polet 55.09 96
23. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 55.73 93
24. MARIĆ, Slavko 10 Swim Star 55.76 92
25. LISCEVIC, Aleksej 11 Polet 55.93 92
26. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 59.65 75
27. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:01.39 69

DSQ GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Indeks 45.85
DSQ RAJKOVIC, Viktor 11 Spartak 1:04.93

13 - 14 godina

1. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 38.04 292
2. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.45 243
3. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 40.78 237
4. KULIC, David 08 Polet 41.09 232
5. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Spartak 41.49 225
6. BOSNJAK, Drazen 09 Spartak 42.92 203
7. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 45.40 172
8. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 45.84 167
9. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet 46.77 157

10. GRBA, Djura 09 Polet 50.38 125
11. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 51.71 116

DSQ GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Indeks 45.85

11 - 12 godina

1. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 39.76 256
2. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 41.23 229
3. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 45.95 165
4. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10 Sombor 47.38 151
5. JAPUNDZA, Milos 10 Vrbas 48.10 144
6. CIRIC, Vuk 10 Polet 48.12 144
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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 18, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. KNEŽEVIĆ, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 48.81 138
8. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet 53.25 106
9. PUKIC, Stefan 11 Polet 55.09 96

10. MARIĆ, Slavko 10 Swim Star 55.76 92
11. LISCEVIC, Aleksej 11 Polet 55.93 92
12. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 59.65 75
13. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:01.39 69

DSQ RAJKOVIC, Viktor 11 Spartak 1:04.93


